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396.01 -400 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 196.01 - 200 629 2.19% 18014 62.68%
392.01 - 396 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 192.01-196 678 2.36% 18692 65.04%
388.01 - 392 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 188.01- 192 657 2.29% 19349 67.33%
384.01 - 388 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 184.01-188 557 1.94% 19906 69.27%
380.01 - 384 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 180.01- 184 591 2.06% 20497 71.32%
376.01 - 380 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 176.01-180 612 2.13% 21109 73.45%
372.01-376 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 172.01-176 579 2.01% 21688 75.47%
368.01 - 372 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 168.01-172 487 1.69% 22175 77.16%
364.01 - 368 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 164.01 - 168 459 1.60% 22634 78.76%
360.01 - 364 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 160.01 - 164 467 1.63% 23101 80.38%
356.01 - 360 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 156.01 - 160 463 1.61% 23564 82.00%
352.01 - 356 5 0.02% 8 0.03% 152.01- 156 419 1.46% 23983 83.45%
348.01 - 352 1" 0.04% 19 0.07% 148.01- 152 379 1.32% 24362 84.77%
344.01 - 348 14 0.05% 33 0.11% 144.01 - 148 346 1.20% 24708 85.98%
340.01 - 344 27 0.09% 60 0.21% 140.01 - 144 336 1.17% 25044 87.15%
336.01 - 340 41 0.14% 101 0.35% 136.01- 140 263 0.92% 25307 88.06%
332.01 - 336 81 0.28% 182 0.63% 132.01-136 270 0.94% 25577 89.00%
328.01 - 332 108 0.38% 290 1.01% 128.01-132 257 0.89% 25834 89.89%
324.01 - 328 128 0.45% 418 1.45% 124.01-128 207 0.72% 26041 90.62%
320.01 - 324 184 0.64% 602 2.09% 120.01-124 194 0.68% 26235 91.29%
316.01 - 320 238 0.83% 840 2.92% 116.01-120 173 0.60% 26408 91.89%
312.01-316 263 0.92% 1103 3.84% 112.01 - 116 142 0.49% 26550 92.39%
308.01 - 312 325 1.13% 1428 4.97% 108.01 - 112 130 0.45% 26680 92.84%
304.01 - 308 397 1.38% 1825 6.35% 104.01-108 17 0.41% 26797 93.25%
300.01 - 304 428 1.49% 2253 7.84% 100.01-104 99 0.34% 26896 93.59%
296.01 - 300 494 1.72% 2747 9.56% 96.01 - 100 99 0.34% 26995 93.93%
292.01 - 296 509 1.77% 3256 11.33% 92.01 - 96 64 0.22% 27059 94.16%
288.01-292 551 1.92% 3807 13.25% 88.01-92 62 0.22% 27121 94.37%
284.01-288 552 1.92% 4359 15.17% 84.01-88 51 0.18% 27172 94.55%
280.01-284 558 1.94% 4917 17.11% 80.01 -84 44 0.15% 27216 94.70%
276.01-280 571 1.99% 5488 19.10% 76.01-80 44 0.15% 27260 94.86%
272.01-276 574 2.00% 6062 21.09% 72.01-76 50 0.17% 27310 95.03%
268.01 - 272 572 1.99% 6634 23.08% 68.01-72 48 0.17% 27358 95.20%
264.01 - 268 595 2.07% 7229 25.15% 64.01-68 26 0.09% 27384 95.29%
260.01 - 264 589 2.05% 7818 27.20% 60.01 - 64 28 0.10% 27412 95.39%
256.01-260 643 2.24% 8461 29.44% 56.01 - 60 17 0.06% 27429 95.45%
252.01 - 256 583 2.03% 9044 31.47% 52.01 - 56 27 0.09% 27456 95.54%
248.01 - 252 626 2.18% 9670 33.65% 48.01-52 19 0.07% 27475 95.61%
244.01 - 248 615 2.14% 10285 35.79% 44.01-48 14 0.05% 27489 95.65%
240.01-244 652 2.27% 10937 38.06% 40.01-44 9 0.03% 27498 95.69%
236.01-240 610 2.12% 11547 40.18% 36.01-40 4 0.01% 27502 95.70%
232.01-236 632 2.20% 12179 42.38% 32.01-36 6 0.02% 27508 95.72%
228.01-232 623 2.17% 12802 44.55% 28.01-32 8 0.03% 27516 95.75%
224.01-228 637 2.22% 13439 46.76% 24.01-28 5 0.02% 27521 95.77%
220.01-224 674 2.35% 14113 49.1% 20.01-24 7 0.02% 27528 95.79%
216.01-220 694 2.41% 14807 51.52% 16.01 - 20 5 0.02% 27533 95.81%
212.01-216 636 2.21% 15443 53.74% 12.01-16 4 0.01% 27537 95.82%
208.01-212 651 2.27% 16094 56.00% 8.01-12 1 0.00% 27538 95.82%
204.01-208 633 2.20% 16727 58.21% 4.01-8 2 0.01% 27540 95.83%
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200.01 - 204 658 2.29% 17385 60.49% 0-4 4.17% 28738 100.00%



